Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016

Sunday

Yellow - 1110-1130
Qualifying started at 11:09:58

Asserballe 0,765 km

22-05-2016.11:10

_

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
21 59.592 +7.636 11:30:02.614
(35) Leo Toudal (53) Helle Asbjgrnsdatter Lunden
52.560 +2.754 11:11:54.279 54.999 +4.426 11:12:00.686 (38) Knud Erik Pedersen
2 52.001 +2.195 11:12:46.280 2 53.202 +2.629 11:12:53.888 1 1:02.990 +10.911 11:12:15.726
3 51.842 +2.036 1:13:38.122 3 53.032 +2.459 11:13:46.920 2 58.446 +6.367 11314172
4 51.441 +1.635 11:14:29.563 4 52.721 +2.148 11:14:39.641 3 55.849 +3.770 11:14:10.021
5 51.054 +1.248 11:15:220.617 5 52.805 +2.232 11:15:32.446 4 54.849 +2.770 11:15:04.870
6 50733 +0.927 11:16:11.350 6 52.029 +1.456 11:16:24.475 5 54.906 +2.827 11:15:59.776
7 50.904 +1.098 11:17:02.254 7 53.690 +3.117 11:17:18.165 6 56.464 +4.385 11:16:56.240
8 50.703 +0.897 11:17:52.957 8 53.455 +2.882 11:18:11.620 7 54.208 +2.219 11:17:50.538
9 51436 +1630 111844393 9 52.096 +1.523 11:19:03.716 8 53.609 +1.530 11:18:44.147
10 53.488 +3.682 11:19:37.881 10 53.169 +2.596 11:19:56.885 9 53.790 +1.711 11:19:37.937
1 1:01.439 +11.633 11:20:39.320 " 56.498 +5.925 11:20:53.383 10 53.416 +1.337 11:20:31.353
12 49.806 11:21:29.126 12 51.686 +1.113 11:21:45.069 11 53.297 +1.218 11:21:24 650
13 51.999 +2.193 11:2221.125 13 57.644 +7.071 11:2242.713 12 53.485 +1.406 11:22:18.135
14 1:13298 +23492 11:23:34.423 14 51.523 +0.950 11:23:34.236 13 53.158 +1.079 11:23:11.293
15 51.196 +1.390 11:24:25.619 15 53.025 +2452 11:24:27 261 14 52.965 +0.886 11:24:04.258
16 51.144 +1338 11:25:16.763 16 51.482 +0.909 11:25:18.743 15 52.176 +0.097 11:24:56 434
17 51.694 +1.888 11:26:08.457 17 51.333 +0.760 11:26:10.076 16 52,661 +0.582 11:25:49.095
18 52.150 +2.344 11:27:00.607 18 56.087 +5.514 11:27:06.163 17 52.306 +0.227 11:26:41.401
19 52.966 +3.160 11:27:53.573 19 56.882 +6.309 11:28:03.045 18 52.347 +0.268 11:27:33.748
20 52.870 +3.064 11:28:46.443 20 53.253 +2.680 11:28:56.298 19 52.079 11:28:25.827
21 50.573 11:29:46.871 20 54.532 +2.453 11:29:20.359
(112) Sebastian Heegsberg Jensen
1 102173 +12105 11:12:28.635 (84) David Rannov (19) Dennis Nielsen
2 59.136 +9.068 11:13:27.771 1 1:00464 +9.141 11:12:14.274 59.596 +6.650 11:12:17.084
3 56.132 +6.064 11:14:23.903 2 55.397 +4.074 11:13:09.671 2 57.578 +4.632 11:13:14.662
4 57.522 +7.454 11:15:21.425 3 55.069 +3.746 11:14:04.740 3 53.634 +0.688 11:14:08.296
5 57.030 +6.962 11:16:18.455 4 54.817 +3.494 11:14:59.557 4 52.946 11:15:01.242
6 51.976 +1.908 11:17:10.431 5 53.494 +217 11:15:53.051 5 53.514 +0.568 11:15:54.756
7 51.802 1734 11:18:02.233 6 52.904 +1.581 11:16:45.955 6 55.326 +2.380 11:16:50.082
8 53.403 +3.335 11:18:55.636 7 52.664 +1.341 11:17:38.619 7 1:00.783 +7.837 11:17:50.865
9 50.754 +0.686 11:19:46.390 8 53.875 +2.552 11:18:32.494 8 1:05.334 +12.388 11:18:56.199
10 52513 +2.445 11:20:38.903 9 54.007 +2.684 11:19:26.501 9 1:06.168 +13222 11:20:02.367
11 50.068 11:21:28.971 10 52.776 +1.453 11:20:19.277 10 1:05783 +12.837 11:21:08.150
12 51974 +1.906 11:22:20.945 11 51.771 +0.448 11:21:11.048 1 59.269 +6.323 11:22:07 419
13 51.844 1776 11:23:12.789 12 1:02.548 +11.225 11:22:13.59 12 58.906 +5.960 11:23:06.325
14 56.188 +6.120 11:2408.977 13 1:54.822 +1:03499 11:24:08.418 13 1:01.389 +8.443 11:24:07.714
15 1:00.162 +10.094 11:25:09.139 14 52.482 +1.159 11:25:00.900 14 1:00.867 +7.921 11:25:08.581
16 59.231 +9.163 11:26:08.370 15 52.346 +1.023 11:25:53.246 15 59.340 +6.394 11:26:07.921
17 58.241 +8.173 11:27:06.611 16 52.726 +1.403 11:26:45.972 16 55.598 +2.652 11:27:03.519
18 58.126 +8.058 11:28:04.737 17 52.067 +0.744 11:27:38.039 17 1:02677 +9.731 11:28:06.196
19 53.092 +3.024 11:28:57.829 18 52.264 +0.941 11:28:30.303 18 1:01.535 +8.589 11:29.07.731
20 50.347 +0.279 11:29:48.176 19 51.323 11:2921.626
(99) Oliver RisagerNermglle
(74) Nicolai Sander (45) Nicholas Hole 1:03.741 +7.686 11:12:25.062
1 1:01.888 +11.402 11:12:27 833 54.290 +2.334 11:11:56.024 2 1:01.575 +5.520 11:13:26.637
2 58.731 +8.245 11:13:26.564 2 53.900 +1.944 11:12:49.924 3 1:04.905 +8.850 11:14:31.542
3 56.236 +5.750 11:14:22.800 3 53.055 +1.099 11:13:42.979 4 4:40912 +3:44.857 11:19:12.454
4 59.448 +8.962 11:15:22.248 4 52.542 +0.586 11:14:35.521 5 1:00.850 +4.795 11:20:13.304
5 1:12519 +22033 11:16:34.767 5 51.956 11:1527.477 6 57.149 +1.094 11:21:10.453
6 53.357 +2.871 11:17:28.124 6 52.297 +0.341 11:16:19.774 7 57.972 +1.917 11:22:08.425
7 54.869 +4.383 11:18:222.993 7 54.939 +2.983 11714713 8 56.836 +0.781 11:23:05.261
8 54.102 +3.616 11:19:17.095 8 52.830 +0.874 11:18:07.543 9 56.055 11:24:01.316
9 56.884 +6.398 11:20:13.979 9 52.488 +0.532 11:19:00.031 10 56.128 +0.073 11:24:57 444
10 55.208 +4722 11:21:09.187 10 54.200 +2.244 11:19:54.231 1 56.194 +0.139 11:25:53.638
1 53687 +3.201 11:22:02.874 1 56.441 +4.485 11:20:50.672 12 57.619 +1.564 11:26:51.257
12 53.239 42753 11:22:56.113 12 52.985 +1.029 11:21:43.657 13 1:00.844 +4.789 11:27:52.101
13 52.452 +1.966 11:23:48 565 13 56.704 +4.748 11:22:40.361
14 53.110 +2.624 11:24:41.675 14 52.753 +0.797 11:2333.114 (5) Sia Normann
15 51313 +0.827 11:25:32.988 15 53.570 +1.614 11:24:26.684 1 1:00695 +4.346 11:12:21.968
16 51.498 +1.012 11:26:24.486 16 57.749 +5.793 11:25:24.433 2 59.435 +3.086 11:13:21.403
17 51.208 +0.722 11:27:15.694 17 57.197 +5.241 11:26:21.630 3 58.741 +2.392 11:14:20.144
18 53.008 +2522 11:28:08.702 18 53.638 +1.682 11:27:15.268 4 58519 +2.170 11:15:18.663
19 52.082 +159 11:29:00.784 19 54.230 +2.274 11:28:09.498 5 59.813 +3.464 11:16:18.476
20 50.486 11:29:51.270 20 53.524 +1.568 11:29.03.022 6 59.007 +2.658 11:17:17.483
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller

Printed: 22-05-2016 11:32:07
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Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016

Sunday

Yellow - 1110-1130
Qualifying started at 11:09:58

Asserballe 0,765 km

22-05-2016.11:10

_

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
7 57.640 +1.201 11:18:15.123
8 58.377 +2.028 11:19:13.500
9 1:00.673 +4.324 11:20:14.173

10 58.804 +2.455 11:21:12.977
11 59.891 +3.542 11:22:12.868
12 57.892 +1.543 11:23:10.760
13 57.528 +1.179 11:24:08.288
14 57.041 +0.692 11:25:05.329
15 56.448 +0.099 11:26:01.777
16 56.349 11:26:58.126
17 57.541 +1.192 11:27:55.667
18 56.846 +0.497 11:2852.513
(210) Steen Nielsen
1 1:01.494 +5.038 11:12:26.955
2 58.431 +1.975 11:13:25.386
3 57.218 +0.762 11:14:22.604
4 56.456 11:15:19.060
5 58.099 +1.643 11:16:17.159
6 1:00.757 +4.301 11:17:17.916
7 57.566 +1.110 11:18:15.482
8 56.802 +0.346 11:19:12.284
9 57.209 +0.753 11:20:09.493
10 59.490 +3.034 11:21:08.983
11 1:00.256 +3.800 11:22:09.239
12 1:00.705 +4.249 11:23:09.944
13 57.613 +1.157 11:24:07 557
14 1:00.957 +4.501 11:25:08.514
15 59.651 +3.195 11:26:08.165
16 57.835 +1.379 11:27:06.000
17 58.466 +2.010 11:28:04.466
18 115517 +19.061 11:29:19.983
(28) Christina Udesen
1 102013 +4.660 11:12:16.648
2 1:00.097 +2.744 11:13:16.745
3 59.007 +1.654 11:14:15.752
4 58.228 +0.875 11:15:13.980
5 57.353 11:16:11.333
6 58.932 +1.579 11:17:10.265
7 1:02.198 +4.845 11:18:12.463
(22) Johannes Vibe Utzon
1:03.760 +3.303 11:12:27.529
2 1:02.656 +2.199 11:13:30.185
3 1:02.398 +1.941 11:14:32.583
4 1:02.021 +1.564 11:15:34.604
5 1:00.457 11:16:35.061
6 1:00.566 +0.109 11:17:35.627
7 1:00.712 +0.255 11:18:36.339
8 1:01.690 +1.233 11:19:38.029
9 1:01.750 +1.293 11:20:39.779
10 1:01.930 +1.473 11:21:41.709
11 1:01.672 +1.215 11:22:43.381
12 1:03.950 +3.493 11:23:47.331
13 1:02.383 +1.926 11:24:49.714
14 1:02.401 +1.944 11:2552.115
15 1:02.349 +1.892 11:26:54.464
16 1:03.961 +3.504 11:27:58.425
17 1:02.606 +2.149 11:29:01.031
18 1:05.991 +5.534 11:30:07.022
(7) Matthies Maller
1 4:52.746 +3:47.074 11:19:53.381
2 1:05.672 11:20:59.053
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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